

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01542-5579831255	Requested Date: 01/18/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	SHAWN JACKSON & TERRY KNOTT	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	3744 WATSON ST	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: BADEN, PA	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Harmony Township Department Requires Inspection to identify the Code Violation on this property.

Collector: Harmony Township

Payable: 2501 Woodland Road, Ambridge, PA 15003

Business# 724- 266-1910

Comments: Inspection Required. Please contact the department for further information.

PERMITS Per Harmony Township Department Requires to identify the Building Permits on this property.

Collector: Harmony Township

Payable: 2501 Woodland Road, Ambridge, PA 15003

Business# 724- 266-1910

Comments: Inspection Required. Please contact the department for further information.

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Harmony Township Department Requires to identify the Liens/Fines on this property.

Collector: Harmony Township

Payable: 2501 Woodland Road, Ambridge, PA 15003

Business# 724- 266-1910

Comments: Inspection Required. Please contact the department for further information.

DEMOLITION Inspection Required



UTILITIES WATER -

Account #: 23003300.00 Status: Pvt - Lienable Amount : \$157.32 Payment Status: Due Good Thru: 02/29/2024 Account Active: Yes

Collector: Ambridge Water Authority

Payable Address: 600 11th Street Ambridge, PA 15003

Phone: 724-266-4847

Sewer:

Inspections required on property maintenance compliance, Sewer Dye Test and Smoke Detector Rest Required.

Collector: Harmony Township Sewage Department

Payable Address: 2501 Woodland Road Ambridge, PA 15003

Phone: 724-266-1910 ext. 105

Garbage:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN